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2020 End-of-Year Assessment

Grade 3 Reading (English)

Scale Score
779
919
1002
1053
1091
1121
1147
1169
1190
1209
1226
1243
1259
1275
1290
1305
1319
1334
1345
1363
1378
1393
1409
1425
1443
1468
1480
1501
1525
1555
1582
1621
1673
1757
1899

1125416

Performance Level

Did Not Meet

Approaches

Masters
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