

2020 End-of-Year Assessment Grade 3 Reading (English)

Raw Score	Scale Score	Performance Level
0	779	
1	919	
2	1002	
3	1053	
4	1091	
5	1121	
6	1147	
7	1169	
8	1190	Did Not Meet
9	1209	
10	1226	
11	1243	
12	1259	
13	1275	
14	1290	
15	1305	
16	1319	
17	1334	
18	1345	
19	1363	
20	1378	
21	1393	Approaches
22	1409	
23	1425	
24	1443	
25	1468	
26	1480	Meets
27	1501	
28	1525	
29	1555	
30	1582	
31	1621	Masters
32	1673	
33	1757	
34	1899	